
2025 DROP COURSE DEADLINE WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE COMMENCEMENT DATE 
FALL 100% REFUND

(REMAINING ENROLLED)
TERM 202626 CENSUS I DATE CENSUS II DATE
Term Name
MS1 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025
Start and End Dates 24 Weeks
Monday, July 7, 2025 Grad Grades Due Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Last Day of Class Friday, December 12, 2025
Friday, December 19, 2025 All Grades Due Monday, December 22, 2025 First day of Finals Monday, December 15, 2025

MS2 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025
Start and End Dates 20 Weeks
Monday, August 4, 2025 Grad Grades Due Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Last Day of Class Friday, December 12, 2025
Friday, December 19, 2025 All Grades Due Monday, December 22, 2025 First day of Finals Monday, December 15, 2025

MS3 Full Term Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Start and End Dates 25 Weeks
Monday, May 19, 2025 Grad Grades Due Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Last Day of Class Thursday, October 30, 2025
Thursday, November 6, 2025 All Grades Due Sunday, November 9, 2025 First day of Finals Sunday, November 2, 2025

MS4 Full Term Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Thursday, October 23, 2025 NA
Start and End Dates 28 Weeks
Monday, June 9, 2025 Grad Grades Due Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Last Day of Class Friday, December 12, 2025
Friday, December 19, 2025 All Grades Due Monday, December 22, 2025 First day of Finals Monday, December 15, 2025

MS4 Block I Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, June 9, 2025 Grad Grades Due Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Last Day of Class Thursday, July 3, 2025
Thursday, July 3, 2025 All Grades Due Sunday, July 6, 2025

MS4 Block II Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, July 7, 2025 Grad Grades Due Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Last Day of Class Friday, August 1, 2025
Friday, August 1, 2025 All Grades Due Monday, August 4, 2025

MS4 Block III Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, August 4, 2025 Grad Grades Due Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Last Day of Class Friday, August 29, 2025
Friday, August 29, 2025 All Grades Due Monday, September 1, 2025

MS4 Block IV Thursday, September 4, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Grad Grades Due Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Last Day of Class Friday, September 26, 2025
Friday, September 26, 2025 All Grades Due Monday, September 29, 2025

MS4 Block V Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, September 29, 2025 Grad Grades Due Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Last Day of Class Friday, October 24, 2025
Friday, October 24, 2025 All Grades Due Monday, October 27, 2025

MS4 Block VI Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, October 27, 2025 Grad Grades Due Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Last Day of Class Friday, November 21, 2025
Friday, November 21, 2025 All Grades Due Monday, November 24, 2025

MS4 Block VII Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, November 24, 2025 Grad Grades Due Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Last Day of Class Friday, December 19, 2025
Friday, December 19, 2025 All Grades Due Monday, December 22, 2025

2026 DROP COURSE DEADLINE WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE COMMENCEMENT DATE 
Spring 100% REFUND

(REMAINING ENROLLED)
202656 CENSUS I DATE CENSUS II DATE
Term Name
MS1 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026
Start and End Dates 20 Weeks
Monday, January 5, 2026 Grad Grades Due Last Day of Class Friday, May 15, 2026
Friday, May 22, 2026 All Grades Due Thursday, June 18, 2026 First day of Finals Monday, May 18, 2026

MS2 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 Wednesday, March 4, 2026
Start and End Dates 12 Weeks
Monday, January 5, 2026 Grad Grades Due Last Day of Class Friday, March 20, 2026
Friday, March 27, 2026 All Grades Due Friday, April 24, 2026 First day of Finals Monday, March 23, 2026

MS3 Full Term Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Friday, March 20, 2026
Start and End Dates 25 Weeks
Monday, November 10, 2025 Grad Grades Due Last Day of Class Friday, May 8, 2026
Friday, May 15, 2026 All Grades Due Friday, June 12, 2026 First day of Finals Monday, May 11, 2026

MS4 Full Term Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026 TBD
Start and End Dates 20 Weeks
Monday, January 5, 2026 Grad Grades Due Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Last Day of Class Thursday, May 14, 2026
Thursday, May 21, 2026 All Grades Due Thursday, June 18, 2026 First day of Finals Sunday, May 17, 2026

MS4 Block VIII Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Monday, January 26, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, January 5, 2026 Grad Grades Due Last Day of Class Friday, January 30, 2026
Friday, January 30, 2026 All Grades Due Friday, February 27, 2026

MS4 Block IX Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, February 2, 2026 Grad Grades Due Last Day of Class Friday, February 27, 2026
Friday, February 27, 2026 All Grades Due Friday, March 27, 2026

MS4 Block X Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, March 2, 2026 Grad Grades Due Last Day of Class Friday, March 27, 2026
Friday, March 27, 2026 All Grades Due Friday, April 24, 2026

MS4 Block XI Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, March 30, 2026 Grad Grades Due Last Day of Class Friday, April 24, 2026
Friday, April 24, 2026 All Grades Due Monday, April 27, 2026

MS4 Block XII Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026 Thursday, May 14, 2026
Start and End Dates 4 Weeks
Monday, April 27, 2026 Grad Grades Due Last Day of Class Thursday, May 21, 2026
Thursday, May 21, 2026 All Grades Due Thursday, June 18, 2026
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